
Jan 26, 2026, 3:51 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 APARNA D S DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, 

NILAKKAMUKKU, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 

695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

2 25/01/2026 Athira Das A J Jaise J (HSBN) 478/B, Mithila, 
Njarakkattuvila, 

Alamcode, 
Nedumparambu, 

695102, Chirayinkeezhu

  

3 25/01/2026 SIYA Anilkumar Anilkumar S (FTHR) Vellarakkayil Veedu, 
Njarakkattuvila, 

Nagaroor, 
Nedumparambu, 
695102, Attingal

  

4 25/01/2026 SEENA M BASHEER (HSBN) PUNNAKKOOTAM, 
Near puthenkshethram, 
VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
695308, CHIYANKIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

5 25/01/2026 Sheheena Mol A N Saji Salim (HSBN) Kannis Castle, Market 
Road, Near Ansar Saw 

Mill, Alamcode, 
Alamcode P O, 695102, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

6 25/01/2026 SHREVYA S RAJ Bindu S S (MTHR) Shreyas, Adayamon, 
Pazhayakunnummel, 
Adayamon, 695614, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

7 25/01/2026 Sarathy Prancheese Lilly Pereira (WIFE) Kattuvila Veedu, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala

  

8 25/01/2026 Niranjana J Jayachandran M B 
(FTHR)

Jaya Vilas, Mamom, 
Attingal, Kizhuvilam, 
695104, Chirayinkil

  

9 25/01/2026 Parvathi S Lisa (MTHR) Leena Vilas, 
Vilayilmoola, Attingal, 
Attingal P O, 695101, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

10 25/01/2026 Praveen P Sudha V (MTHR) S P Nivas, 
Kalluvazhakuzhy, 

Pulimath, Thalikuzhy, 
695612, Chirayinkeezhu

  

11 25/01/2026 Adil Ali Nizar Nizarudeen k (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen Veedu 
Thakaraparambu, 

Ponganadu, Kilimanoor, 
Ponganadu, 695601, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

12 25/01/2026 Subin S B sunil kumar g (FTHR) S.B bhavan, pedikulam, 
pulimath, pulimath, 

695612, chirayinkeezh

  

13 25/01/2026 Sonu Sudhikumar Sudhikumar (FTHR) parayadilveedu, 
Plavode, pulimath, 
pulimath, 695612, 

chirayinkeezh
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 Sandra Mol S S Sudhikumar L (FTHR) parayadiyilveedu, 
Plavode, pulimath, 
pulimath, 695612, 

chirayinkeezh

  

15 25/01/2026 Lisitha A L Lilly G (MTHR) Lisitha Vilasom, 
Payoorkonam, 
Manamboor, 

Thottakkadu, 695605, 
Varkala

  

16 25/01/2026 Anagha Biju Biju A (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ALAVAKKODU, 

PAPPALA, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695004, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

17 25/01/2026 Mohammed Nafih N 
NASUDEEN

SUDEERA A (MTHR) Konnakoottam, 
Puthankshethram, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

18 25/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR R BINDU S (WIFE) BINDU NIVAS, 
VADAKOTTEKAVU, 

KARAVARAM, 
NEDUMPARAMBU, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

19 25/01/2026 Devika B S Babu 
Sivadasan

Babu Sivadasan (FTHR) Pallayante Vilakam, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

20 25/01/2026 Lekshmi G Gireesh 
Kumar

Sunitha (MTHR) Pallayantevilakam, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

21 25/01/2026 Suneesh Das G Sunitha S (MTHR) Pallayantevilakam, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

22 25/01/2026 Shinu Muhammed S Shajahan M E (FTHR) 220, Avanavanchery, 
Attingal, 

Avanavanchery, 
695103, Chirayinkeezhu

  

23 25/01/2026 Asif Ali Nissar Nizarudeen k (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen Veedu 
Thakaraparambu, 

Ponganadu, Kilimanoor, 
Ponganadu, 695601, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


